



REGISTRATION ROTARY DISTRICT 5280 HIGH SCHOOL DANCE CONTEST

DISTRICT COMPETITION TO BE HELD MARCH 14, 2020 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT UNIVERSITY, LOS ANGELES, CA 90045 ALL FIELDS MUST BE COMPLETED

This form must be filled out for each and every participant.

Name of Dance Contestant/G	roup:	
Address:		
Name of High School or Alter	native Study:	
Grade Level:		
·		nber of dancers and accompaniment):
I have read and agree to abi	de by the Rotary District 5280	Dance Contest Rules.
*Contestant Signature:		Date:

Parent/Guardian Permission:

- If my son or daughter wins the Rotary Club Dance Contest, I give my son/daughter permission to compete in the Rotary District 5280 High School Dance Contest to be held March14, 2020 at Loyola Marymount University, Los Angeles, CA. I understand my son/daughter's presentation/performance may be videotaped.
- I understand my son/daughter, should they place first in the District Contest, will be expected to perform at the Rotary District 5280 Conference to be held in Lake Arrowhead CA May 1 May 3, 2020.
- I understand, if my son/daughter performs at the District 5280 Conference, it will be my responsibility to provide transportation for my child to and from the conference.

Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:	
-	 _	